
 

 

LANCER’S CONVENT 
 

SENIOR ROUTE NO.16 (SEC-3, 8 ROHINI) 

SESSION 2023-24 
S.NO STOP NAME MORNING 

TIME 
AFTERNOON 

TIME 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT FEE 

1.  NAHARPUR BUS STOP SEC-3,ROHINI 6:30AM 2:31PM ₹ 3000 

2.  ATUL CAR ACCESSORIES, SEC-3,ROHINI 6:31AM 2:32PM ₹ 3000 

3.  VENUS MEDICOS SEC-3,ROHINI 6:32AM 2:33PM ₹ 3000 

4.  AYODHYA CHOWK SEC-3,ROHINI 6:33AM 2:33PM ₹ 3000 

5.  SATYA MOTORS SEC-3,ROHINI 6:34AM 2:34PM ₹ 3000 

6.  DR. MITTAL CLINIC,  SEC-3,ROHINI 6:35AM 2:34PM ₹ 3000 

7.  BHARAT CLINIC  BLOCK H 34 SEC-
3,ROHINI 

6:36AM 2:35PM ₹ 3000 

8.  PRASHANTI NURSING HOME SEC-
3,ROHINI 

6:37AM 2:36PM ₹ 3000 

9.  BACHPAN CHILD CARE SEC-3,ROHINI 6:38AM 2:37PM ₹ 3000 

10.  KESHAV APPTS. SEC-3,ROHINI 6:39AM 2:40PM ₹ 3000 

11.  MUTHOOT FINE CORP SEC-3,ROHINI 6:40AM 2:41PM ₹ 3000 

12.  MUTHOOT FINANCE SEC-3,ROHINI 6:41AM 2:41PM ₹ 3000 

13.  HARIRAM SWEETS SEC-3,ROHINI 6:42AM 2:42PM ₹ 3000 

14.  J.K TYRES  SEC-3,ROHINI 6:43AM 2:43PM ₹ 3000 

15.  ROHINI CAR CLUB SEC-3,ROHINI 6:44AM 2:44PM ₹ 3000 

16.  HOMEO DISPENSARY SEC-3,ROHINI 6:45AM 2:44PM ₹ 3000 

17.  A-2, SEC-3,ROHINI 6:46AM 2:45PM ₹ 3000 



18.  A-3, SEC-3, ROHINI 6:47AM 2:45PM ₹ 3000 

19.  MTNL, SEC-3, ROHINI 6:48AM 2:46PM ₹ 3000 

20.  B-10, DDA FLATS SEC-3, ROHINI 6:49AM 2:47PM ₹ 3000 

21.  RANBIR JUICE CORNER, B-8, SEC-3, 
ROHINI 

6:50AM 2:48PM ₹ 3000 

22.  TYRE KING C-11, SEC-3, ROHINI 6:51AM 2:48PM ₹ 3000 

23.  S-2 STUDIO, SEC-8, ROHINI 6:52AM 2:25PM ₹ 3000 

24.  RG COMPLEX, SEC-8, ROHINI 6:53AM 2:24PM ₹ 3000 

25.  PKT B-4, V K CONFECTIONARY, SEC-8 
ROHINI 

6:55AM 2:24PM ₹ 3000 

26.  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SEC-8, ROHINI 6:56AM 2:23PM ₹ 3000 

27.  VIVEKANAND APPTS., SEC-8, ROHINI 6:58AM 2:21PM ₹ 3000 

28.  MOTHER DAIRY, SEC-8, ROHINI 6:59AM 2:20PM ₹ 3000 

29.  PKT C-9, PARKASH  FACTURE CLINIC, 
SEC-8,ROHINI 

7:00AM 2:19PM ₹ 3000 

30.  RAYMOND SHOP SEC-8,ROHINI 7:01AM 2:18PM ₹ 3000 

31.  ROHINI EAST METRO STATION 7:02AM 2:17PM ₹ 3000 

 


